
GRANTS FOR SCHOOLS! 

WHAT IT IS
To celebrate the American Heart Association's
40th year in schools, educators can apply for
$400,000 in grants.

HOW IT WORKS Have your kids participate in the Kids Heart
Challenge and apply.

HOW WE GRANT Peer-Reviewed by teachers like you!

NEW!

Kids Heart Challenge  
School Give-Backs and Incentives

School Raises

$1,500 to $2,999

$3,000 to $4,999

$5,000 to $7,499

$7,500 to $9,999

$10,000 to $14,999

$15,000 to $19,999

$20,000 to $24,999

$25,000+

US Games Rewards

$100

$200

$300

$400

$500

$800

$1,000

$1,300+

Direct Contribution 
to Schools

$60

$100

$200

$300

$350

$500

$700

$800+

Total for School

$160

$300

$500

$700

$850

$1,300

$1,700

$2,100+

NEW!

If your school raises more than $25,000 you will receive EVEN MORE 
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