



## Kids Heart Challenge School Give-Backs and Incentives

School Raises
\$1,500 to \$2,999
\$3,000 to \$4,999
\$5,000 to \$7,499
\$7,500 to \$9,999
\$10,000 to \$14,999
\$15,000 to \$19,999
\$20,000 to \$24,999
\$25,000+

US Games Rewards		Direct Contribution to Schools		Total for School
\$100	+	\$60 NET	N	\$160
\$200	+	\$100	F	\$300
\$300	+	\$200	=	\$500
\$400	+	\$300	=	\$700
\$500	+	\$350	=	\$850
\$800	+	\$500	=	\$1,300
\$1,000	+	\$700	<b>=</b>	\$1,700
\$1,300+	+	\$800+	=	\$2,100+

If your school raises more than \$25,000 you will receive EVEN MORE gift certificates!

GRA GRA	GRANTS FOR SCHOOLS!				
WHATITIS	To celebrate the American Heart Association's 40th year in schools, educators can apply for \$400,000 in grants.				
HOW IT WORK	Have your kids participate in the Kids Heart Challenge and apply.				
HOW WE GRAN	Peer-Reviewed by teachers like you!				